
MEN’S DIVISION 114.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 112.6 170.0 10

2 Isaiah Coon Labette County 108.8 135.0 8

3 Leon Lombardino Ottawa High School 113.2 135.0 6

4 Joshua Whiteaker Lansing High School 109.7 120.0 4

5 Dayton  Bollin Lansing High School 108.0 85.0 2

6 Roman Spencer Circle High School 111.5 65.0 1

Men’s Division 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 112.6 275.0 10

2 Isaiah Coon Labette County 108.8 225.0 8

3 Leon Lombardino Ottawa High School 113.2 220.0 6

4 Joshua Whiteaker Lansing High School 109.7 195.0 4

5 Roman Spencer Circle High School 111.5 165.0 2

6 Dayton  Bollin Lansing High School 108.0 145.0 1

Men’s Division 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 112.6 180.0 10

2 Isaiah Coon Labette County 108.8 145.0 8

3 Leon Lombardino Ottawa High School 113.2 140.0 6

4 Joshua Whiteaker Lansing High School 109.7 135.0 4

5 Dayton  Bollin Lansing High School 108.0 110.0 2

6 Roman Spencer Circle High School 111.5 0.0 0



Men’s Division 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 112.6 625.0 10

2 Isaiah Coon Labette County 108.8 505.0 8

3 Leon Lombardino Ottawa High School 113.2 495.0 6

4 Joshua Whiteaker Lansing High School 109.7 450.0 4

5 Dayton  Bollin Lansing High School 108.0 340.0 2

6 Roman Spencer Circle High School 111.5 230.0 1

Men’s Division 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 112.6 5.551

27 Isaiah Coon Labette County 108.8 4.642

38 Leon Lombardino Ottawa High School 113.2 4.373

52 Joshua Whiteaker Lansing High School 109.7 4.102

64 Dayton  Bollin Lansing High School 108.0 3.148

80 Roman Spencer Circle High School 111.5 2.063


